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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

17th Annual NRA 500

65 531  Jimmie Johnson 11 269 0 0 7 1 2 0 1 0$2,652,986

56 642  Brad Keselowski 4 260 -9 -9 7 0 0 0 2 0$1,767,891

47 553  Kyle Busch 13 251 -18 -9 7 2 2 1 4 1$1,963,603

35 414  Greg Biffle 1 239 -30 -12 7 0 0 0 6 2$1,335,744

30 445  Carl Edwards 5 234 -35 -5 7 0 1 0 7 2$1,557,609

30 536  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 1 234 -35 0 7 0 0 0 3 -3$1,961,939

28 437  Kasey Kahne 6 232 -37 -2 7 0 1 0 5 -2$1,312,488

4 328  Clint Bowyer 1 208 -61 -24 7 0 0 1 8 0$1,250,139

3 229  Joey Logano 4 207 -62 -1 7 0 0 0 11 2$1,277,505

2 3010  Paul Menard 2 206 -63 -1 7 0 0 0 9 -1$1,131,500

-2 3111  Matt Kenseth 9 204 -65 -2 7 0 1 2 10 -1$1,689,942

-14 1012  Kevin Harvick 1 192 -77 -12 7 0 0 1 14 2$1,423,629

-16 2013  Jamie McMurray 1 190 -79 -2 7 0 0 0 13 0$1,084,478

-20 1014  Aric Almirola 0 186 -83 -4 7 0 0 1 16 2$1,234,633

-35 2115  Jeff Gordon 3 171 -98 -15 7 0 0 2 12 -3$1,227,505

-37 2116  Martin Truex Jr. 1 169 -100 -2 7 0 0 0 25 9$1,342,719

-37 4117  Ryan Newman 2 169 -100 0 7 0 0 2 23 6$1,351,434

-37 1018  Marcos Ambrose 1 169 -100 0 7 0 0 0 20 2$1,114,921

-40 2119  Mark Martin 1 166 -103 -3 6 1 0 0 21 2$1,393,162

-44 0020  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 162 -107 -4 7 0 0 0 15 -5$1,185,770

-47 0021  Casey Mears 0 159 -110 -3 7 0 0 0 17 -4$995,384

-48 1022  Tony Stewart 1 158 -111 -1 7 0 0 0 22 0$1,220,884

-54 1023  Jeff Burton 0 152 -117 -6 7 0 0 1 24 1$929,393

-55 2224  Kurt Busch 1 151 -118 -1 7 0 0 1 19 -5$1,111,358

-61 1125  Denny Hamlin 5 145 -124 -6 5 1 0 1 18 -7$890,184

-71 1026  Danica Patrick # 1 135 -134 -10 7 1 0 1 26 0$874,869

-81 0027  Juan Pablo Montoya 1 125 -144 -10 7 0 0 0 30 3$1,085,712

-83 0028  Dave Blaney 0 123 -146 -2 7 0 0 1 29 1$920,886

-92 1029  JJ Yeley 0 114 -155 -9 7 0 0 1 27 -2$854,618

-99 0030  Bobby Labonte 0 107 -162 -7 7 0 0 2 28 -2$918,452

-99 0031  David Ragan 4 107 -162 0 7 0 0 2 32 1$928,917

-106 0032  David Reutimann 1 100 -169 -7 7 0 0 2 33 1$867,858

-113 0033  David Gilliland 1 93 -176 -7 7 0 0 2 34 1$845,992

-114 0034  A J Allmendinger 0 92 -177 -1 3 0 0 0 31 -3$357,714

-118 0035  David Stremme 0 88 -181 -4 6 0 0 1 35 0$558,685

-121 0036  Travis Kvapil 3 85 -184 -3 7 0 0 2 36 0$899,543

-146 0037  Landon Cassill 0 60 -209 -25 6 0 0 1 37 0$493,310

-164 1038  Michael McDowell 0 42 -227 -18 6 0 0 5 38 0$677,726

-169 0039  Terry Labonte 0 37 -232 -5 2 0 0 0 39 0$402,098

-171 0040  Scott Speed 1 35 -234 -2 5 0 0 4 40 0$568,449

-177 0041  Ken Schrader 0 29 -240 -6 3 0 0 1 41 0$272,776

-183 0042  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -246 -6 1 0 0 0 42 0$309,564

-193 0043  Timmy Hill # 0 13 -256 -10 2 0 0 1 44 1$166,670

-200 0044  Scott Riggs 0 6 -263 -7 3 0 0 3 43 -1$171,060

-206 1045  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -269 -6 2 0 0 0 45 0$516,630

-206 2046  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -269 -6 3 0 0 0 46 0$356,540

-206 0047  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -269 -6 3 0 0 0 48 1$526,229
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-206 0048  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -269 -6 3 0 0 0 47 -1$545,461

-206 0049  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -269 -6 7 0 0 2 49 0$783,263

-206 0050  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -269 -6 7 0 0 1 50 0$758,474

-206 0051  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -269 -6 4 0 0 4 51 0$273,733

-206 0052  Brian Keselowski 0 0 -269 -6 0 0 0 0 52 0$0
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